
 
Spring 2026 

College of Tourism, Hospitality, Culinary Arts & Leisure Management 
 

IN-PERSON Advisement Tuesday, 6th January (2 pm – 6 pm) 
PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 

Culinary Arts/Pastry Chef Christina Mosely Rolle 
Christina.mosely@ub.edu.bs 
Chef Addiemae Farrington 
Addiemae.Farrington@ub.edu.bs 
Chef Eldred Saunders (HOD) 
Eldred.saunders@ub.edu.bs 
 
 

DATE Tuesday 6th January 
TIME 2 PM - 4 PM 
ROOM LOCATION: CALM16 

Culinary Arts/Culinary Skills Chef Devain Maycock 
Devain.maycock@ub.edu.bs 
Chef Corrie Smith 
Corrie.smith@ub.edu.bs 
 

DATE Tuesday 6TH, January 
TIME 4 PM -6PM 
ROOM LOCATION: CALM 16 

Tourism & Hospitality 
Management 

Lesley Seymour-Rahming  
lesley.rahming@ub.edu.bs 

 
   

 

DATE: Tuesday 6TH, January 
LOCATION: CALM 16 
2:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
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